R.RF MISO

RF Microwave Solution

Broadband Dual Polarized Horn Antenna
22 dBi Typ. Gain, 93-95 GHz Frequency Range

Broadband Dual Polarized Horn Antenna Data Sheet RM-BDPHA9395-22

Features

¢ Waveguide Inputs
e |Low VSWR
e Small Size

e Standard Waveguide
e Dual Linear Polarized

Descriptions
RF MISO’s Model RM-BDPHA9395-22 is a dual polarized horn antenna that operates
from 93 to 95 GHz, The antenna offers 22dBi typical gain. The antenna VSWR is typical
1.3:1. The antenna are WR10 connector. The antenna can be widely used in EMI
detection, orientation, reconnaissance, antenna gain and pattern measurement and
other application fields.

Specificaions

Parameters Typical Units

Gain 22 Typ. dBi

Polarization Dual Linear

Material Cu

Size (L*W*H) 69.3%19.1%21.2 (+5) mm

Website: www.rf-miso.com Email: info@rf-miso.com Tel: +86 028 82695327



Fon®

R RF MISO

RF Microwave Solution

Broadband Dual Polarized Horn Antenna
22 dBi Typ. Gain, 93-95 GHz Frequency Range

Broadband Dual Polarized Horn Antenna Data Sheet RM-BDPHA9395-22

Outline Drawing

3670 o_0 A0
ML—F—3322//678-003,

8

21.2

[0.630]
I6
[0.752]

19.10
[0.634]

[0.050]
1.7

[0.100] I : [1.220] [0.630]
2.5 3l 16

[2.729] [0.752]
0.3 19.10

UC-387/0
(ML—F-30922 /6009

[0.050] g

Outline Drawing with Mounting Bracket

2X4—40 UNC Thru hole

b——ﬂ-mljt

[0.394]

[1.220]
3l

we-3670

ML-F—3822/67B-009) 10

16
[0.759]
19,10

£
m
\/

[0. 10}
254

[0.050]
1.27

2
Website: www.rf-miso.com Email: info@rf-miso.com Tel: +86 028 82695327



RRF MISO

RF Microwave Solution

Broadband Dual Polarized Horn Antenna
22 dBi Typ. Gain, 93-95 GHz Frequency Range

Broadband Dual Polarized Horn Antenna Data Sheet

RM-BDPHA9395-22

Testing Data
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